12A
G E N U I N E
A
P P A R A T U
S
M
e
d

upper range at no flow and in some cases may
exceed the stated upper range.
SAMPLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Delivery
Range
Gas Service Model No. (PSIG)        Part No.
SR 250A-540 2-15        0781-0003
Air, SR 250A-580 04 2-15        0781-0004
Oxygen, SR 250B-580 04 2-40        0781-0016
Inert Gas SR 250C-346 05 4-80        0781-0002
SR 250C-540 4-80        0781-0027
SR 250C-580 04 4-80        0781-0028
SR 250C-590 05 4-80        0781-0029
SR 250C-540-CS 4-80        0387-0113
SR 250D-346 05 5-125       0781-0010
SR 250D-540 5-125       0781-0043
CSR 250D-540 5-125       0781-0033
SR 250D-580 04 5-125       0781-0044